Incident Date

8/29/2021

8/29/2021
8/29/2021
8/29/2021
8/29/2021
8/29/2021
8/29/2021
8/29/2021
8/29/2021
8/29/2021
8/29/2021
8/29/2021
8/29/2021
8/29/2021
8/29/2021
8/29/2021
8/29/2021
8/29/2021
8/29/2021
8/29/2021
8/29/2021
8/29/2021
8/29/2021
8/29/2021
8/29/2021

Report Number
RMP21-006558
RMP21-006560
RMP21-006559

RMP21-006561

RMP21-006562
RMP21-006563

RMP21-006564

RMP21-006565
RMP21-006566

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

5005 NEWPORT DR

5300 CARRIAGEWAY DR

4305 WEBER DR
5600 ASTOR LN

2312 KINGFISHER LN
4716 ARBOR DR
3075 TOLLVIEW DR
2912 OWL DR

4704 EUCLID AVE
4704 EUCLID AVE
2300 ALGONQUIN RD
4714 ARBOR DR
2410 BROCKWAY ST
2400 GOLF RD

3802 BOBWHITE LN
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
5510 OLD MILL LN
1301 MEIJER DR
2202 FULLE ST

3900 MEADOW DR
3900 MEADOW DR
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
3223 ALGONQUIN RD
3000 KIRCHOFF RD
2102 PARK ST

Location Name

CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS

SARATOGA APTS

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

TOLLVIEW CONNECT

KINGSWALK CONDOS
KINGSWALK CONDOS
COACHLIGHT CONDOS

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

EXTENDED STAY AMERICA

PEARL OF RM

MEIJER STORE

ST COLETTE CHURCH
ST COLETTE CHURCH
PEARL OF RM

LA MIRAGE

JEWEL

Incident

LOUD MUSIC

LOUD PARTY

INTOXICATED SUBJECT
AMBULANCE CALL

LOUD MUSIC

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
ALARM

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
AMBULANCE CALL

CODE 3

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL

Disposition

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

8/30/2021 9:13:55 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition

8/29/2021 4225 KIRCHOFF RD PEARL OF RM AMBULANCE CALL
8/29/2021 3266 KIRCHOFF RD WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
8/29/2021 4225 KIRCHOFF RD PEARL OF RM AMBULANCE CALL
8/29/2021 RMP21-006567 PLUM GROVE RD / OLD PLUM GROVE JRHS ACCIDENT
PLUM GROVE RD
8/29/2021 RMP21-006569 5 KNOLL RIDGE RD SUSPICIOUS PERSON UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
8/29/2021 RMP21-006568 3600 KIRCHOFF RD RMPD PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/29/2021 RMP21-006571 2600 BROOKWOOD WAY CHECK FOR WELL BEING SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
DR
8/29/2021 RMP21-006570 N PLUM GROVE RD / OLD TRAFFIC ARREST REPORT WITH ARREST
PLUM GROVE RD
8/29/2021 2202 FULLE ST AMBULANCE CALL
8/29/2021 4734 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD CODE 2 ADVISED INCIDENT
8/29/2021 RMP21-006572 FOX LN/ STACY CT PUBLIC SERVICE REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/29/2021 1460 GOLF RD WALMART WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
8/29/2021 APPROX LOC:4208 EAST WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
FRONTAGE RD
8/29/2021 RMP21-006573 5600 TINDER DR AUTUMN CHASE CONDOS HIT AND RUN REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/29/2021 4510 TALL TREES CT AMBULANCE CALL
8/29/2021 4225 KIRCHOFF RD PEARL OF RM AMBULANCE CALL
8/29/2021 MEADOW DR / HAWK LN WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
8/29/2021 RMP21-006574 2312 ALGONQUIN RD COACHLIGHT CONDOS UNKNOWN PROBLEM REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/29/2021 2600 MARTIN LN CARL SANDBURG JRHS WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
8/29/2021 RMP21-006575 1301 MEIJER DR MEIJER STORE ADULT SHOPLIFTER REPORT WITH ARREST
8/29/2021 RMP21-006576 1420 HARVARD LN OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ASSIST
8/29/2021 GOLF RD / GALLAGHER SPECIAL
WAY
8/29/2021 RMP21-006577 1800 WINNETKA CIR MOTEL 6 CHECK FOR WELL BEING SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

8/30/2021 9:13:55 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition
8/29/2021 APPROX LOC:1301 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
MEIJER DR

8/30/2021 9:13:55 AM



